Low Bidder:

IAD Dispatch Crew Room Project Upgrade
July 14, 2015 @ 2:00 PM

Conan Construction
Choctaw

Sun Coast Building
Tillard Construction
Fordyce Construction

Blue Ridge Homes

Base
$81,634
$91,938

$101,238
$113,040
$124,251
$132,731

With Option 1
$91,400
$112,802
$120,000
$124,736
$139,089
$146,100



