IAD Dispatch Crew Room Project Upgrade July 14, 2015 @ 2:00 PM

		Base	With Option 1
Low Bidder:	Conan Construction	\$81,634	\$91,400
	Choctaw	\$91,938	\$112,802
	Sun Coast Building	\$101,238	\$120,000
	Tillard Construction	\$113,040	\$124,736
	Fordyce Construction	\$124,251	\$139,089
	Blue Ridge Homes	\$132,731	\$146,100